
Medunytsia Olha Yevheniivna

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position СХІДНИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ ГОСПОДАРСЬКИЙ СУД, Judge 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98 
Expand  

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 72437.05 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020. 

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version. 
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e132b757-a62b-46d8-a9c2-c11ad644571c
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/


Scoring archive  

 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period

Turkina Alla Serhiivna mother —

Tolstonosov Yevhenii Petrovych father —

Medunytsia Roman Ihorovych 

Господарський суд Луганської області , 

Секретар судового засідання 

son —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11148
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11147
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11147
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11147
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11147
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11149


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Східний апеляційний

господарський суд, суддя

80 455,75 31

504,04

2018 Східний апеляційний

господарський суд, суддя

30 361,82 19

164,96

2018 Східний апеляційний

господарський суд, суддя

30 361,82 18

443,50

2017 Харківський апеляційний

господарський суд , суддя

11 180,13 16

432,09

2016 Kharkiv Economic Court of

Appeal, Judge

10 296,13 15

033,61

2015 Kharkiv Economic Court of

Appeal, Judge

9 034,58 10

608,83

2014 Economic Court of Appeal,

Judge of Kharkiv Economic

Court of Appeal

15 017,98 16

741,25
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_52


MONETARY ASSETS:



Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUROther

2019 Deposits 80

530,00

— — — — — 

2019 Cash 5

916,00

53

000,00

10

000,00

— — — 

2019 Other 50

537,00

— — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash — 12

000,00

5

000,00

— 8

000,00

— 

2018 Other 50

940,00

— — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash — 12

000,00

5

000,00

— 8

000,00

— 

2018 Other 50

940,00

— — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — — — — 

2017 Cash — 4

000,00

3

200,00

— 3

000,00

— 

2017 Other 50

940,00

— — — — — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0


Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUROther

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 

2016 Cash — 7

000,00

3

200,00

55

000,00

8

000,00

— 

2016 Other 50

940,00

— — — — — 

2015 Deposits 323,00 — — — — — 

2015 Cash — 4

000,00

3

200,00

— 5

000,00

— 

2015 Other 50

940,00

— — — — — 

2014 Deposits 20

264,00

— — 10

787,00

— — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_52


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 

2014 UAH —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_52


GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_52


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 1246.0 sq. m (2) — 136.8 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 6646.0 sq. m (2) — 136.8 sq. m 

(2) 

2018 6646.0 sq. m (2) — 136.8 sq. m 

(2) 

2017 6646.0 sq. m (2) — 136.8 sq. m 

(2) 

2016 6646.0 sq. m (2) — 136.8 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 1246.0 sq. m (2) — 187.6 sq. m 

(3) 

2014 900.0 sq. m (8) — 203.7 sq. m 

(4) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_52


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 — 

2018 — 

2018 — 

2017 — 

2016 — 

2015 — 

2014 — 

CAREER:

Period Position 

Sept. 28, 2018 — СХІДНИЙ АПЕЛЯЦІЙНИЙ

ГОСПОДАРСЬКИЙ СУД, Judge

Jan. 25, 2011 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Kharkiv Commercial Court of

Appeal, Judge of Kharkiv

Commercial Court of Appeal

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_571e5b06-0aed-4498-8b89-b9130c30e18c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1f3cb76-669e-4d67-98b6-70a866fa1d0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66c7bd5d-ddb5-49af-b744-f739fecb780c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8e3387a-7060-43d2-960e-09899e7199e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e04d49eb-c92f-4508-b595-6bad7f5c234a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_21f5d29b-01f1-4b71-a4fc-ac51efb96831
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_57_52
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398


BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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